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NERAJ  SHRESTHA6643334 Buddhi M. Shrestha 111530 MaleA1

SANTOSH  KARKI6808475 Chima Singh Karki 73-01-73-02576 MaleA2

ROSHNI  UPADHAYA6810677 Gokarna  Upadhaya 372035/70380 FemaleK3

PARAS  TAMANG7266588 Roj Bdr. Tamang 213052/150 MaleA4

KABITA  LIMBU7415703 Hasta Bdr. Limbu 12489-3611 FemaleK5

Suresh Singh Mahara7999400 Sher Singh Mahara 74-01-76-02213 MaleA6

Kiran  Bhul8053367 Suresh Bahadur Bhul 652023/775 FemaleK7

Rahul  Khatik8064561 Suresh  khatik 66-01-77-05756 MaleA8

Roshana  Shrestha8132511 Govindra  Shrestha 27-01-74-08657 FemaleK9

Shikha  Tamang8226885 Shyam Bahadur Tamang 271015/118629 FemaleB10

Ashish  Regmi8334943 Atmaram  Regmi 46-02-74-03154 MaleA11

Rabin  Rai8504159 Maniraj  Rai 06-01-69-05886 MaleA12

Binni  Gurung8546757 Purna Bahadur Gurung 37851 MaleK13

Subash  Tamang8600440 Manu  Tamang 26-01-73-03742 MaleA14

Tenchu  Lama8931245 Tirtha Bahadur Lama 30-01-76-06479 MaleA15

Kushal  Budha9019101 Prem Bahadur Budha 61-01-78-01047 MaleB16

Paritosh Kumar Sah9039873 Yadu nandan sah 15-01-76-00378 MaleA17

basudev  maharjan9060571 Mohan  maharjan 28-01-067-08353 MaleA18

Kamal Kisor Jaisi9093596 Bhim parsad jaisi 64-01-73-00104 MaleA19

Gopal Bahadur Hamal9185665 Karn Bahadur Hamal 75-01-77-05360 MaleA20

Rajan  Wagle9196248 Bishnu Prasad wagle 13-01-71-01954 MaleA21

Bharat Kumar Regmi9265778 Dilli Bahadur Khatri 55-074-148 MaleA22

Kamal  Bharati9330426 Krishna Bahadur Bharati 10461 MaleA23

Bhuwan  Malla9439290 Himal Bahadur Malla 75-01-73-02315 MaleA24

Anil Kumar Bista9550312 Lal bahadur bista 61-01-76-02049 MaleA25

Suman  shrestha9573700 lok bahadur shrestha 05-01-75-04069 MaleA26

Rabin  Yonjan9578370 Buddhi mann lama yonjan 30-02-79-00603 MaleB27

LAXMAN BAHADUR B K9715911 Dane  Kami 67-02-75-02566 MaleA28

BHUPESH  PATHAK9734180 Ganesh Prasad Pathak 37-01-77-10852 MaleA29

SANJAYA  GHISING9786440 Som Singh Ghising 313027/225 MaleA30

AYUSHA  GURUNG9797593 Ganga Bahadur Gurung 43-01-79-06371 FemaleK31
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PRIYA KUMARI9906042 Krishna Prasad Lamichhane 14713/7035 FemaleK32

NIRVAN  MAHARJAN9942401 hira kaji maharjan 28-01-80-05227 MaleK33

ABHIMANYU  YADAV9953982 Ram Bharosh Yadav 17-01-79-05403 MaleA34

NIRVIK DHOJ THAPA9966125 Nabin  Thapa 27-01-81-03155 MaleA35

DILASHA  PANDIT9967240 Uttam RAJ PANDIIT 43-01-78-05780 FemaleA36

PUNAM  SHARMA9987290 Lok Raj Sharma 672040/74835 FemaleK37

YUDISON  SHRESTHA10009409 Durga Prasad Shrestha 41-01-80-08408 MaleA38

HEMRAJ  SAUD10023094 Thagne  Saud 69-01-75-01847 MaleA39

SARMAN  SHAKYA10029275 Subarna  Shakya 28-01-80-04365 MaleA40

SUJAL  KHADGI10031089 Sanu Babu Khadgi  28-01-81-02039 MaleA41

KALYAN  SAH10045415 Ram Narayan Sah 17-01-81-05357 MaleA42

FIROJ MIYAN JOLHA10143209 Najir Miya  Jolha 34-01-72-06209 MaleA43

BIRAJ  CHAUDHARY10184991 SitaRam  Chaudhary 67-02-79-05412 MaleA44

FAISAL MIYA  DHUNIYA10199014 Gulfan Miya Dhuniya 34-01-78-04718 MaleA45

AAYUSH  BISTA10278863 Amrit  Bista 28-01-81-03685 MaleK46

PURAN  GIRI10279427 Hari Krishna Giri 72-01-75-00478 MaleA47

SANTA LAL SHRESTHA10310232 Buddhi Kumar Shrestha 508 MaleA48

SANJIV  SAH10324399 Ram Sukhal Sha 32-06-79-03461 MaleA49

SIKHA  RAI10327658 Anchal Kumar Rai 12-01-75-02537 FemaleK50

TUL BAHADUR CHHETRI10332845 TEK BAHADUR  CHHETRI 14296 MaleK51

JAYANTI  JETHARA10334269 DHIRENDRA SINGH 75-01-76-11156 FemaleA52

NISHAN  JOSHI10346994 Dharmananda  Joshi 75-01-80-04809 MaleA53

PABITRA KUMARI SUNAR10355073 Pahal Singh Sunar 64-01-80-03981 FemaleA54

BASANTA  JAISI10359802 Janak Prasad Jaisi 60-01-81-01405 MaleB55

PRANISH  SHRESTHA10367710 Laxmi Prasad Shrestha 05-01-78-00895 MaleA56

AMISHA  SHRESTHA10369730 Harsha Man Shrestha 43-01-77-03584 FemaleK57

SATKAR  LAMSAL10389313 Hari Prasad Lamsal 30-01-80-09933 MaleK58

LOKENDRA  BANIYA10391787 Kal Bahadur Baniya 58-01-77-00724 MaleB59

KABITA  SUNAR10394262 Ganesh Bahadur  Sunar 28-01-71-04126 FemaleK60

SUMITRA KUMARI10401025 Krishna Bahadur Jethara 71-01-74-04315 FemaleB61

AMIR  LAMA10405121 RAMRI MAYA LAMA 24-01-81-08231 MaleA62

BIKASH  HAMAL10412010 yagya raj hamal 70-01-81-00983 MaleA63

RAJ  PARIYAR10418741 Shankar  Pariyar 30-01-79-05700 MaleA64

KIRTAN  THAPA10444230 Poorna Bahadur Thapa 21-01-78-08028 MaleB65

TARA  RANA10446155 Fat Bahadur Rana 28-01-070-05576 FemaleK66

ROJAN  SHRESTHA10450956 Unknown  Unknown 27-01-73-09147 MaleB67

SANTOSH AALE MAGAR10451399 Man Bahadur Aalemagar 38615 MaleA68

SUBASH KUMAR MAGAR10452806 Durga Bahadur  Magar 14-02-78-00060 MaleA69

RAJESH  KC10452840 Dhurba  KC 50902 MaleK70
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SARVEDH  MAHARJAN10453437 krishna  Maharjan 28-01-80-04528 MaleA71

ABHISHEK  JHA10453643 Rakesh  Jha 19-01-76-03251 MaleA72

RAM KANTA DHITAL10453818 Dharma Nanda Dhital 60-01-75-00087 MaleA73

HIRA  GHIMIRE10453824 Ghanshyam  Ghimire 20-01-75-02181 FemaleK74

ARJUN  DANGAURA10453825 Purna Bahadur Dangaura 67-02-74-05444 MaleA75

SANGEY ONGMU SHERPA10453831 Tshering  Sherpa 271016/117197 FemaleB76

JUNA  LAMA10453834 Sano Mui Lama 24-01-80-12752 FemaleK77

SUJAN  LINKHA10453842 man dhwaj linkha 103038/212 MaleA78

RAMSHANKAR  SAH10453846 RAMISHWOR SAH BANIYA 19-01-79-05654 MaleA79

SANGAM THAPA MAGAR10453854 Gopal Thapa Magar 21-01-80-05457 MaleB80

SANDESH  BOGATI10453861 Dhurba Kumar Bogati 13-01-80-00734 MaleA81

PRAKASH RAJ JOSHI10453878 Hari Datt Joshi 72-01-78-02500 MaleA82

HARENDRA  KUNWAR10453887 RAM Bahadur Kunwar 71-01-78-02096 MaleA83

INDRA BAHADUR MAGAR10453890 Nanda Bahadur Raika 75674/426 MaleB84

BIJAY BAHADUR THAMI10453891 bal Bahadur Thami 20-01-79-02655 MaleA85

KABIRAJ  THAPA10453901 Chandra Bahadur Thapa 778/044 MaleA86

TINKAL  PATHAK10453903 Tikaram  Pathak 67-01-78-04559 FemaleK87

GRACY  BIST10453915 Prem Bahadur  Bista 67-01-80-05709 FemaleK88

CHIJ BAHADUR GURUNG10453923 man bahadur gurung 451023-691 MaleK89

PASANG  TAMANG10453928 Sano  Tamang 153080 MaleA90

PRUNCH  GURUNG10453938 resham bahadur gurung 431016/520 MaleB91

AALOK KUMAR  GIRI10453961 Chetan Kumar  Giri 16-02-78-00984 MaleA92

SABIN  THAPA MAGAR10453962 Tul Bahadur Thapa Magar 141016/101324 MaleA93

SURAJ  LINKHA10453974 man dhwaj linkha 10-02-81-00387 MaleA94

RITIK KUMAR SAH10453977 Sumendra Kumar Sah 32-01-81-01039 MaleA95

ANIL  BK10453993 Tume  Kami 40-01-77-00120 MaleA96

SHIVAM  MAHATO10453997 Ramesh Kumar Mahato 15-01-77-00553 MaleK97

ANISH  GAUTAM10454008 Ramesh Bahadur Gautam 41-01-82-03038 MaleA98

ANAND RAJ BAIDYA10454017 umesh Raj Baidya 86501 MaleA99

SARMILA KHARAL BHUSAL10454018 NANDARAM  KHARAL 41-01-80-00410 FemaleB100

PRAJWAL  PAHADI10454024 Dhruba Prasad Pahadi 20-01-81-02517 MaleA101

SANOJ  TAMANG10454032 Akkal Bahadur tamang 27-06-77-00126 MaleA102

SHRIJANA  KARKI MALLA10454033 Chitra Bahadur Karki 1/69835 FemaleK103

NIRMAN  RAI10454041 Ajit  Rai 12-02-80-00508 MaleA104

AYUSH  BHANDARI10454060 PREM BAHADUR 71-01-79-02356 MaleB105

KRISHNA KUMAR SAH10454062 Dipendra Kumar Sah 16-01-81-06256 MaleA106

MANI KUMAR RAI10454069 Lal Bahadur Rai 14-01-71-01793 MaleA107

SANU KANCHHA GHISING10454084 chandra bahadur ghising 31-01-69-12140 MaleA108

DAMAN DHWAJ BADUWAL10454091 Lok Bhadhur Baduwal 67-02-82-05299 MaleA109
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SHANTI  CHAULAGAIN10454106 Shambhu Prasad 035559 FemaleK110

HIROSA  GHALE10454117 RAM BAHADUR  GHALE 25-01-78-06403 MaleK111

ANUSHA  KHAREL10454120 Umesh  Bartaula 41920 FemaleK112

SUDIP KUMAR TAMATTA10454128 Ujjal Singh Tamatta 67-02-78-06460 MaleA113

MARUT  KHATRI10454139 Madhu  khatri 27-01-78-13160 MaleA114

SRIJAN SINGH THAKURI10454142 ishwor bahadur shreenet 17-01-81-17529 MaleA115

NETRA BAHADUR10454150 NARAYAN BAHADUR 20-01-81-08442 MaleB116

YUNISH  POKHAREL10454197 TARAPATI  POKHAREL 40-01-80-05782 MaleA117

RAJIP  MAHARJAN10454202 Rajendra  Maharjan 28-01-78-01392 MaleA118

NARAYAN  GHARTI10454210 Chandra Bahadur Gharti 3/3454 MaleH2119

SAMJHANA  GHIMIRE10454216 Chitra Kumar Basnet 131009/342 FemaleA120

SAMRIDEE  SHRESTHA10454221 Dilli Prasad Shrestha 27-01-80-07744 FemaleA121

BHAROSHI  YADAV10454235 Raj Kumar Yadav 15-01-80-11562 MaleA122

PRASAMSHA  TAMRAKAR10454247 Rajendra  Tamrakar 28-01-81-00215 FemaleK123

BABIN TUMSING MAGAR10454250 Tek Bahadur Tumsing 30-02-80-00127 MaleA124

ANIKET KUMAR MAHATO10454264 RAM SAKAL MAHATO 18-01-79-05469 MaleA125

RUDRA  GURUNG10454268 PITAM  Gurung 43348 MaleB126

TAPENDRA  NEUPANE10454279 MAHADEV  JAISHI 67-06-79-04228 MaleA127

SUMAN  SUNAR10454281 Jagat Bahadur Sunar 271060/50631 MaleK128

SUSMITA  KARKI10454293 Chitra Bahadur Karki 31-01-71-03469 FemaleK129

MISHAN  ROKAYA10454304 Kamal Bahadur Rokaya 71-01-78-06105 MaleA130

UNISH  SUBBA10454314 Tirtha Raj Subba 05-02-81-01778 MaleA131

BISHAL  GHALAN10454332 Manraj  Ghalan 30-02-79-00492 MaleB132

MUKESH  SAH10454334 RAM SAGAR SAH 17-01-72-07740 MaleA133

SHREEGYA  MAHARJAN10454344 Gyanendra  Maharjan 28-01-81-05369 FemaleA134

MAHESH KUMAR MAHATO10454360 Jogi  Mahato 15-01-79-04035 MaleA135

RANGESH  PAUDEL10454375 Gobind Prashad Paudel 1022/4200 MaleK136

KASHI RAJ RAI10454381 Lak Bahadur Rai 121068/458 MaleA137

RAJU  PANTA10454392 Tara Prasad Panta 102780 MaleK138

BIKRAM  GHARTI10454396 Durga Bahadur Gharti 2163 MaleA139

JAGAT  SHAHI10454406 SURENDRA Bahadur  Shahi 69-01-80-03743 MaleA140

AADITYA  BARAL10454417 Hari  Baral 20-01-82-03683 MaleA141

IMMANUAL  CHAUDHARY10454501 Narayan  Chaudhary 67-01-80-00632 MaleA142

PARTIK SINGH KUWAR10454512 Jhupur Singh Kuwar 72-01-78-00298 MaleA143

SHIBAM KUMAR  SAH10454516 Jitendra Kumar  Sah 18-01-81-04367 MaleA144

PAPPU KUMAR MAHATO10454521 Rajdev  Mahato 15-01-80-10042 MaleA145

SAJADA  KHATUN10454533 MAHAMAD SAFIULLAH 331084/5060 FemaleK146

BIBEK KUMAR SAH10454538 Binod  Sah 15-01-80-00189 MaleA147

KAMALA  ADHIKARI10454545 Kedarnath  Adhikari 92/044 FemaleB148
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KESHAV  CHAULAGAIN10454554 Karna Prasad Chaulagain 61-01-82-02224 MaleA149

BIKASH  BARAL10454559 Sher Bahadur Baral 20-01-78-02110 MaleA150

RAMESH  YADAV10454564 Rajindra  Yadav 18-01-80-04305 MaleA151

MILAN KUMAR KHADKA10454583 Pyarulal  Khadka 711025-80 MaleA152

ANUBHAB  RAWAL10454594 Dipendra Bhadur Rawal 67-02-82-02117 MaleA153

JITENDRA  MAHATO10454608 Biswa Nath Mahato 19-06-68-02630 MaleA154

PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV10454614 Nabin Kumar Yadav 15-01-78-01618 FemaleK155

RUPAK  ACHARYA10454620 Prakash Chandra Acharya 40-01-72-03108 MaleK156

SHIVALAL  KANDEL10454625 narayan datta kandel 2778 MaleA157

SURESH  CHAHAR10454635 Naindra Bahadur Darji 12-01-76-03375 MaleB158

LALIT  CHANDARA10454637 Khadak  Chandara 70-01-79-01158 MaleA159

BIJAYA JUGJALI MAGAR10454645 Tika Bahadur  Jugjali 49-01-82-03819 MaleA160

UKIL  KHATRI10454652 Man Bahadur Khatri 67-06-80-04643 MaleA161

PEMA  MOKTAN10454663 LAL BAHADUR MOKTAN 31-01-79-13490 MaleA162

JANAK RAM BASNET10454681 LAL SINGH BASNET 231/046 MaleK163

DAN BAHADUR  KHADAYAT10454698 Chakra Bahadur Khadayat 75-01-76-04559 MaleA164

PUSPA  TAMANG10454699 jivan  tamang 24-01-78-10040 FemaleK165

LAV KUMAR AIR10454708 SITARAM  AIR 73-01-78-01193 MaleA166

DHIRAJ  RAWAT10454714 Yogendra Bahadur Rawat 70-01-76-01117 MaleA167

BISWAS BAHADUR BHUJEL10454719 Sarjun Kumar Bhujel 18-01-78-11190 MaleA168

BIJAY  BISTA10454725 Om Bahadur Bista 50492 MaleB169

EK RAJ RAWAL10454736 jyoti singh rawal 32303148 MaleB170

PUJA  OWD10454745 Raghubir  Owd 75-01-76-09636 FemaleK171

JYOTI  DESHAR10454748 RAM KAJI DESHAR 28-01-80-05091 FemaleK172

SHIVA KUMAR  MAHATO10454762 Nand Kishor Mahato 19-06-80-01162 MaleA173

RAJESH  SUNAR10454784 Ganesh Bahadur Sunar 28-03-075-153 MaleA174

JEET BAHADUR PARIYAR10454785 Bhakta Bahadur Pariyar 661012-797 MaleB175

CHANDRA LAL THING10454794 Krishna Bahadur Thing 11/8188 MaleB176

YUBRAJ  DEVKOTA10454804 harka Bahadur Devkota 04-01-79-13903 MaleA177

ISHU  NEPALI10454809 Keshar Bahadur  Nepali 53-01-81-01677 MaleA178

PRABESH  GUPTA10454812 Jay Prakash Gupta 18-01-78-07793 MaleA179

JEEVA  GHALE10454819 ROHIT  GHALE 27063 FemaleK180

SAUGAT BHULAN TAMANG10454842 Dhurbu  Bhulan 28-01-81-01813 MaleA181

SONAM  TAMANG10454853 Sanu Babu Tamang 28-01-78-04183 MaleA182

YUBRAJ  RAI10454861 Tej Bahadur Rai 14-01-78-07544 MaleA183

BIMAL  SOMAI MAGAR10454887 Nim Bahadur Somai Magar 40-30-71-00058 MaleB184

SANDIP  TAMANG10454894 Vimraj  Tamang 25-02-81-01310 MaleB185

SATYENDRA KUMAR10454921 SHOBH NATH UPADHYAY R4312197 MaleB186

ANJANA  KHATRI10454932 Khajendra  Khatri 122070/2471 FemaleB187

Page 5 of  5Signature

:Verified By

:



ExamDate:
ExamTime: ALL

Exam Type: ALL

04-Dec-2025

Gender Type: ALL

Report Created: 03 Dec 2025Office Name: EKANTAKUNA

Applicant
Id

Citizenship NoApplicant Name F / M / H Name Sign /
Result

S.No Categories Gender

ANIL KUMAR THARU10454945 Khatu  Tharu 652029/700 MaleA188

AAYUSHMA  BUDHA10454957 Surendra Raj Budha Chhetri 64-01-74-01877 FemaleK189

NIKITA  SAPKOTA10454963 PRAKASH KUMAR 64-01-79-03649 FemaleK190

BIBASH  BISTA10454972 Tilak Bahadur Bista 16-01-79-05783 MaleA191

BIBEK  TAMANG10454992 Nakal Bahadur Tamang 28-01-79-01579 MaleB192

SAHIM  BISHUNKE10455003 Hikmat  Bishunke 28-01-82-03360 MaleA193

RAJINA  SHRESTHA10455014 DAMBAR BAHADUR 22-01-70-00756 FemaleK194

KRITIKA  THAPA10455021 Kishor  Thapa 28-01-82-01734 FemaleB195

DHANA BAHADUR BISTA10455030 Gangaram  Bista 67-02-80-04816 MaleA196

UMESH  JAGRI10455035 Aaite  Jagri 74-02-75-03917 MaleA197

AKSHEYA KUMAR  THARU10455051 Ram Dasanu Tharu 66-01-81-06975 MaleK198

BIBEK  DANGI10455070 Hira Chandra Dangi 57-01-81-00105 MaleA199

JON  RAI10455104 Ambar  Rai 31-01-81-09173 MaleA200

ASHUTOSH  ADHIKARI10455142 Bhuvan  Adhikari 55-01-76-01188 MaleA201

RIWAJ  ARYAL10455152 Khadananda  Aryal 65-01-79-02753 MaleA202

SUBHAM  GYAWALI10455159 Gopal Prasad Gyawali 37-01-77-09358 MaleA203

RUDRA  B K10455165 Keshar Bahadur  Kami 67-02-82-06604 MaleA204

BIDHAN KUNWAR MAGAR10455173 Netra Bahadur Kunwar 41-01-82-05025 MaleK205

SARAL  GAJUREL10455180 Ramesh  Gajurel 28-01-81-05223 MaleA206

KHAKENDRA PRASAD10455184 Sahadev  Jaishi 672032/6756 MaleA207

RICHARD  BUDHATHOKI10455185 Dhiran Singh Budhathoki 72-01-80-04122 MaleA208

KRISHNA  BADI10455194 Dan Bahadur Badi 05-16-70/00776 MaleB209

PRINCE  SUNAR10455204 Lokendra  Sunar 67-02-81-01016 MaleA210

AVISEK  LUITEL10455208 Ramkrishna  Luitel 26-01-80-02896 MaleB211

RIWAJ  BHUJEL10455213 Prakash  Gharti 26-01-79-04433 MaleB212

JEEVAN  G C10455220 Jagat Bahadur G C 96804/562 MaleB213

RAM BAHADUR  LAMA10455226 Jid Bir Lama 51445 MaleK214

ASHOK  BHATT10455232 MADHAV Parshad  Bhatt 75-01-79-09674 MaleA215

RANJIT  CHAUDHARY10455239 SAJAN  Chaudhary 67-06-78-01250 MaleA216

ABHISHEK  RAI10455250 Buddhi Bahadur  Rai 20-01-76-02143 MaleB217

KIRAN  PHUYAL10455256 Kumar  Phuyal 25-01-81-03200 MaleA218

SABINA  K C10455275 Badri  K c 45989 FemaleK219

BHUMIKA  KARKI10455282 Badri  Karki 28-01-82-00251 FemaleA220

SAJAN  ADHIKARI10455295 Govinda  Adhikari 28-01-82-02950 MaleA221

Guddu  Kumar10455369 JAGAN  Sah 2544/2024 MaleB222

OM  KUSHWAHA10455501 Rajesh  Kushawaha 28-01-80-05105 MaleB223

SIBA RAJ SHAHI10455508 Gopal  Shahi 30-01-81-06717 MaleA224

SHINE  BHATTA10455515 Hari Lal Bhatta 27-01-81-01418 MaleA225

ASHARAM  WAIBA10455523 Bishnu Bahadur Waiba 44700 MaleA226
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NIRAV  RAYAMAJHI10455528 Rajesh  Rayamajhji 25-01-81-03853 MaleA227

SRISTI  ADHIKARI10455539 Shreedhar  Adhikari 52-01-77-01722 FemaleK228

NILISHA  RAI10455550 Chakra Bahadur Rai 27-01-81-04229 FemaleK229

SUSHIL KUMAR SHRESTHA10455556 Amit Kumar Shrestha 16-01-79-03462 MaleA230

KAMANA  RAI10455559 Kewal Bahadur Rai 10-01-81-00621 FemaleK231

GITA  PODE10455562 RAMESHWOR  PODE 23/198 FemaleK232

ROHAN  PUJARI10455565 MOHAN BAHADUR PODE 27-01-79-02454 MaleK233

NISHAN  RAI10455570 Chandra  Rai 07-01-74-01785 MaleA234

SAURAV  KC10455579 Hari Bahadur Khatri 65-01-80-01010 MaleA235

BAJRADEV  MAHARJAN10455580 Shreejan  Maharjan 28-01-82-02791 MaleK236

CHANDRAWATI  THAPA10455614 Lal Bahadur Thapa Magar 24-01-80-04466 FemaleA237

MAN KUMAR10455625 Buddi Bahadur 12-01-77-01091 MaleA238

RIDIMA  KARKI10455635 Raju  Karki 28-01-81-04536 FemaleA239

MAULIK  SHAKYA10455641 Naresh Raj Shakya 28-01-82-01000 MaleA240

ANITYA  MAHARJAN10455658 Raju  maharjan 28-01-82-02993 MaleA241

AASHISH  BASNET10455674 Purushottam  Basnet 28-01-067-01757 MaleK242
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